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EXHIBIT 2 

MODEL 591-592, 5MM REM. RJ:FLES 
ESTI.!O.TED FACTORY COSTS AND EARNINGS 

RETAIL SELLING PRICE 
NET SELLING 

FACTORY COST 

FACTORY PROFIT 
% OF NET SELLING 

SELLING-ADMIN.-RESEARCH 

TOTAL COST 

OPERATIVE EA}UqINGS 
% of NET SELLING 

Revised May 9, 1969 

MoC!el 591 Clip Magazine 
Original Adjustal:lle 
Rear Siaht· Rear Sight 

$ 64.95 
$ 35.96 

$ 27.72 

$ S.24 
22. 9" 

$ 3.92 

$ 31.64 

$ 4.32 
12.0% 

-:··::::= ..... 

$ 64.95 
$ 35.96 

$ 28.lS 

$ 7.81 

21. '" 
$ 3.92 

$ 69. 95 
$ 38.72 

$ 30.20 

$ 8.52 
22.0% 

$ 4.22 

$ 34.42 

$ 4.30 
11.1% 

NOTE: THE ADDITION OF THE MODEL 788 ADJUSTABLE REAR SIGHT 
ADDED $.43 PER RIFLE TO THE FULL FACTORY COST. 
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